
2021 COULEE CONFERENCE FOOTBALL 
ALL CONFERENCE TEAM

FIRST TEAM  -  
OFFENSIVE LINE
Richard Gomez Arcadia 12 
Craig Ervin Altoona 12 
Preston Horihan Aquinas 12
Shane Willenbring Aquinas 10
Dylan Nottlestad Westby 12 (Lineman of the Year) 

QUARTERBACK
Jackson Flottmeyer AQU 11 (Player of the Year)

RUNNING BACKS
Grant McCauley Westby 12 
Colin Boyarski Altoona 11

WIDE RECEIVERS
Mike Roou BRF 12
Quinn Miskowski Aquinas 12

TIGHT END
Brett Crume Westby 11 

PUNTER
Kaden Updike ARC 12

KICKER
Jackson Flottmeyer Aquinas 11

SPECIAL TEAMS
Colin Conxemius Aquinas 11

DEFNSIVE BACK
Ryan Sokup Arcadia 12
Michael Lium Aquinas 12
Ethan Schamberger Aquinas 12
Bo Milutnovich Westby 12

LINEBACKER
Colin Boyarski Altoona 11
Kaden Updike Arcadia 12
Justice Vaalor GET 10
Calvin Hargrove Aquinas 11
Grant McCauley Westby 12

DEFENSIVE LINE
Richard Gomez Arcadia 12
Joe Nelson Arcadia 12
Zander Skrede Aquinas 12



SECOND TEAM-
OFFENSIVE LINEMAN
Logan Bremer Arcadia 12 
Braxton Lang Altoona 12
Isaac Johnson BRF 12
Thomas Haney GET 11
Austin Holmes Viroqua 12
Isaac Hoff Westby 12

QUARTERBACK
Kaden Updike ARC 12

RUNNING BACKS
Ryan Sokup Arcadia 12
Calvin Hargrove Aquinas 11

WIDE RECEIVERS
Jackson Christenson Aquinas 12
Bo Milutnovich Westby 11

TIGHT END
Brett Rebhahn Arcadia 12

Punter
Jackson Flottmeyer Aquinas 11

KICKER
Mike Roou BRF 12

SPECIAL TEAMS
Prince Preston Westby 12 

DEFENSIVE BACK
Jackson McCormick BRF 12
Jackson Berg Altoona 10

LINEBACKER
Tommy Tomesh Altoona 11
Blake Williams BRF 12
Zach Schwartz Aquinas 12
Pierson Feehan Aquinas 12

DEFENSIVE LINE
Robert Cogswell Aquinas 12
Lars Braunreiter GET 12
Rhett Stenslien Westby 10
Isaac Hoff Westby 12



HONORABLE MENTION
Jack Ziegeweid Arcadia 12 OL
Tyler Thommesen Altoona 12 OL 
Anthony Bloomberg Altoona 12 OL
Riley Klar Aquinas 12 OL
Will Hansen Aquinas 12 OL
Jack Collins Westby 12 OL
Evan Voss BRF 11 QB
Dillon Ellefson Westby12 QB
Rhett Stenslien Westby 10 RB
Nate Schindler GET 11 RB
Joe Penchi AQU 12 RB
Cam Boland Arcadia 11 WR 
Karsten Hunter BRF 12 WR 
Brady Seiling GET  11 WR 
Collin Conzemius Aquinas 11 WR 
Grant McCauley Westby 12 P 
Xia Her Altoona 12 K 
Logan Bremer Arcadia 12 DL
Dawson Sahm Altoona 12 LB
Brett Rebhahn Arcadia 12 LB
Jackson Hoyum Viroqua 11 LB
Damien Lee Aquinas 11 LB
Cam Boland Arcadia 11 DB
Connor Mattison Altoona 12 DB
Chris Wilson Aquinas12 DB
Brady Seiling GET 11 DB
Prince Preston Westby 12 DB
Blake Sutton Westby 12 DB


